
KSIT 

SEM: VII 

SL. 
NO 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

USN 

K.S, INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

#14, Raghuvanahalli, KanakapuraMainRoad, Bengaluru-560109 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Internship details for the Academic Year 2022-23 

Duration; 4 Weeks 

IKS19ME001 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

ACHINTYA S SAROVAR 

IKS19ME002 ADVAIT SIDDANTH KV 

IKS19ME003 AJITH KUMAR R 

1KS19ME004 ARUN KUMAR M 

1KS19ME005 BHAVAN KASHYAP K 

1KS19ME008 CHARITHA S 

1KS19ME009 DARSHAN N 

1KS19ME010 DHANUSH GOWDA M 

IKS19ME011 HEMANTH K 

IKS19ME013 JASHWANTH S 

1KS19ME014 JAYANTHTK 

IKS19MEO15 JEEVAN BS 

1KS1MEO16 JITHAN A 

1KS19ME017 MADHU V 

1KS19ME018 MANUKUMAR D K 

TITLE OF INTERNSHIP TRAINING 

GTTC, BENGALURU (NSTI CAMPUS) 

HAL, BAENGALORE 

GTTC BENGALURU 

NANDI VISHWAVIDYALAYA (NANDI TOYOTA) 

HAL, BAENGALORE 

FRACKTAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED 

NANDI VISHWAVIDYALAYA 

|GTTC BENGALURU (RAJAJINAGAR) 

CENTRAL RAILWAYS, BENGALORE 

GTTC BENGALURU (RAJAJINAGAR) 
BENGALURU METROPOLITAN TRANSPORT 

CORPORATION (BMTC) 

GTTC, KANAKAPURA 

GTTC, BENGALURU (NSTI CAMPUS) 

GTTC, BENGALURU (RAJAJINAGAR) 

GTTC, KANAKAPURA 



21 

20 

22 

16 

17 

18 

19 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

IKS19MEO19 NIHAL ML 

IKS19ME020 NITHESHSR 

IKS19ME021 PRAJWAL KUMARR 

IKS19ME022 PRASANNA KUMAR S G 

PRATHAP REDDY T M IKS19ME023 

IKS19ME024 R DEEPAK A RAO 

IKS19ME025 R MANOJ REDDY 

1KS19ME026 RAHUL R 

IKS19ME027 RAKSHITH NAGESH 

IKS19ME028 RAMACHANDRAS 

1KS19ME029 SANJAY.V 

IKS19MEO30 SHREYAS B 

IKS19ME032 SRIKRISHNA SANTHOSHK 

IKS19ME033 SUJAY ADITHYA 

1KS19ME034 (SYED ASMA ASHEER 

IKS19ME035 THEJAS VR 

IKS19ME036 TILAK P 

1KS19ME037 VAISHNAV H 

IKS19ME039 VENKATARAMANA G BHAT 

VMX HI CONNECTORS 

GTTC BENGALURU (RAJAJINAGAR) 

BMTC, BENGALORE 

NANDI VISHWAVIDYALAYA 

NANDHI VISHWAVIDHYALAYA 

DCTC, NANDI TOYOTA 

REXROTH BOSCH 

TAKE IT SMART OPC PVT. LTD 

NANDHI VISHWAVIDHYALAYA 

TAKE IT SMART OPC PVT. LTD 

YOCTO TECH CNC CENTRE 

BENGALURU METROPOLITAN TRANSPORT 
CORPORATION (BMTC), BANGALORE 

M PLASTIC TOYS AND ENGINEERING LIMITED 

BENGALURU METROPOLITAN TRANSPORT 
CORPORATION (BMTC), BANGALORE 

YOCTO TECH CNC CENTRE 

NANDI VISHVAVIDYALAYA 

HAL, BAENGALORE 

HAL, BAENGALORE 

GTTC BENGALURU (RAJAJINAGAR) 



35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

IKS19ME040 ZAFFAR ABDULLAH SHEIKH 

IKSI8MEO01 ABHISHEK MANIKUMAR 

IKSI8ME008 ANUSHS 

IKSi8MEO10 ATIF MANSOOR SHAIK 

IKSI8ME024 KARTHIK G S 

IKS18ME048 PRAJWAL NIKAM 

IKS18MEO56 ROHITH S 

1KS18MEOS7 ROJA G NAK 

ARENTERPRICE, BENGALORE 

IMPULSE PLASTIC & RUBBER PRODUCTS 

NANDHI VISHWAVIDHYALAYA 

NANDHI VISHWAVIDHYALAYA 

NANDHI VISHWAVIDHYALAYA 

NANDHI VISHWAVIDHYALAYA 

GTTC BENGALURU (RAJAJINAGAR) 

TECHNOFLY SOLUTIONS 

Heak ofhe Degartment 
Dept. ef Mechanical Engg. 

K.S. lns itute of Technoi ogy 
Bengaluru 560 109. 



SI. No, 

7 

4 

8 

11 

9 

10 

2 

14 

20 & 

USN 

K.S.INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU -S60109 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTION 

6 IKS19MEO08 CHARITHA S 

Name of the Student 

1KS19MEO01 ACHINTYAS SAROVAR 

IKS19MEO02 ADVAIT SIDDANTH K V 

1KS19MEO03AJITH KUMAR R 

IKS19ME004 ARUN KUMAR M 

1KS19MEO05 BHAVAN KASHYAP K 

1KS19MEO09 DARSHAN N 

1KS19MEO10 DHANUSH GOWDA M 

IKS19MEO11 HEMANTH K 

12 1KS19MEO15 JEEVAN BS 

1KS19ME013 JASHWANTHS 

13 1KS19ME016 JITHAN A 

IKS19MEO14 JAYANTH T K 

15 1KS19MEO18 MANUKUMAR DK 

1KS19MEO17 MADHU V 

16 1KS19ME019 NIHAL M L 

17 1KS19ME020 NITHESH S R 

18 1KS19ME021 PRAJWAL KUMAR R 

19 1KS19MEO22 PRASANNA KUMARSG 

1KS19ME023 PRATHAP REDDY T M 

21 1KS19ME024 RDEEPAK A RAO 

22 1KS19ME025 R MANOJ REDDY 

23 1KS19ME026 RAHUL R 

24 1KS19ME027 RAKSHITH NAGESH 

Presentation 
Date 

17-03-23 

17-03-23 

17-03-23 

Date: 09/03/2023 
Venue and Timings 

Seminar Hall-2, Timing 
8.30 am to 11.30 pm 

Seminar Hall-2, Timing 
11.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Seminar Hall-2, Timing 
1.30 pm to 4.00 pm 



SI. No. 

25 1KS19ME028 RAMACHANDRA s 

26 1KS19ME029 SANJAY.V 

28 

27 1KS19ME030 SHREYAS B 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

USN 

40 

Name of the Student 

41 

42 

1KS19ME032 SRIKRISHNA SANTHOSH K 

1KS19ME033 SUJAY ADITHYA 

1KS19ME034 SYED ASMA ASHEER 

1KS19ME035 THEJAS V R 

1KS19ME036 TILAK P 

1KS19MEO37 VAISHNAVH 

1KS19MEO39 VENKATARAMANA G BHAT 

1KS19ME040 ZAFFAR ABDULLAH SHEIKH 

1KS18ME001 ABHISHEK MANIKUMAR 

1KS18MEO08 ANUSH S 

1KS18MEO10 ATIF MANSOOR SHAIK 

1KS18ME024 KARTHIK G S 

1KS18ME048 PRAJWAL NIKAM 

1KS18ME056 ROHITH S 

1KS18ME057 ROJA G NAIK 

Internship Coordinator 

Presentation 

Date 

17-03-23 

17-03-23 

17-03-23 

HOD 

Venue and Timings 

Seminar Hall-2, Timing 
1.30 pm to 4.00 pm 

AI&ML Seminar Hall(3rd| 
Floor), 

Timing- 8.30 am to 

11.30 pm 

AI&ML Seminar Hall 

(3rd Floor), Timing 
11.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Head of the Dopartment 

Dept. of Mechanical Engg. 

K.S. In: itute of Technology 

Bengaluru - 560 109. 



Name: Mlr Rangaatht 

SI 
No 

4 

2 ADVAIT SIDDANTH KV 

Name of the Student 

ACHINTYA S SAROVAR 

7 

AJITH KUMAR R 

5 BHAVAN KASHYAP K 

COs 

ARUN KUMAR M 

6 CHARITHA S 

DARSHAN N 

8 DHANUSH GOWDA M 

USN SEM 

IKS19ME001 Sth 

IKS19ME002 Sth 

IKS19ME003 Sth 

IKS19ME004 Sth 

IKS19ME00S 8th 

IKS19ME008 Sth 

IKS19ME009 8th 

IKS19MEO10 8th 

(01 Passion on the TOPIC+ Introduction 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU -560109 

C04 PRESENTATION SKILLS ((Communication skills) 

DUPARTMENT Or MECIHANICAL ENGINEERING 

COs CONCLUSIONS + ACTIVE PARTICIPATION IN Q&A 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE II) 

CNC PoGRAmMINC FO e A�)o 

tup la 

(02 Literature Revieu + KNOWLEDGE about COMMPONENTS/Process 

3D Patin Tonolog 

EVALUATION SIIEET 

Ab tonstn owgonent al 

(O3 4NALYZING CAPABILTY of w orking + COMPARISON witb other technolgies 

Company Name 

RELATED TO 

GTTC 

DATE of 
Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

Max Max Max 

Marks Marks Marks 
20 20 20 

1 

20 

Date:17/03/2023 

Timings: 8:30am to 10:30an 

Max Max Max 
Marks Marks 

20 
Marks: Remarks 

Signature with date 

100 

12 13 18 |40 

12 1810 



Name: Br RISHTA . 

7 

SI 

No. 

3 

4 

COs 

Name of the Student 

ACHINTYA S SAROVAR 

ADVAIT SIDDANTH KV 

AJITH KUMAR R 

|ARUN KUMAR M 

6 CHARITHA S 

BHAVAN KASHYAP K 

DARSHAN N 

8 DHANUSH GOWDA M 

Ranganat 
USN SEM 

IKS19ME001 Sth 

IKS19MEO02 8th 

1KS19ME003 8th 

IKS19ME004 8th 

IKS19ME005 8th 

IKS19ME008 8th 

1KS19ME009 8th 

CO1 Passion on the TOPIC+ Introduction 

IKS19MEO10 8th 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU - 560109 

C04 PRESENTATION SKILLS (/Communication skills) 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE II) 

Prog 

CO: Literature Review + KNOWLEDGE about COMPONENTS/Process 

Cos CoNCLU SIOS+ACIIVE PARTICIPATION IN Q&A 

Rajajnaa 

Advanud Ligt heliopter (HAL) 
and opuht 

(GdTe -Rajajinagn) 
Tehno los scd n Cas and 

Teyo Ta Enpine ovnhauling - Nan' nshsa 
Advaned 

Pronbing 

EVALUATION SHEET 

a mmng 

Company Name 

CO3ANAL) ZING CAPABILTY of working + COMPARISON with other technolgies 

Tmplant Taining 

Technolog 

Automotve Componni 6 saintenane 
NandiToyota" 

RELATED TO 

(GTTC) 

CHAL) 

- 6TTc (Kanakapua 

DATE of 
Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

COI CO2 CO3 

Max Max Max 

20 

20 

20 

|92c 

20 9 

2o 2o 

202o 

20 

19 

20 

20 20 20 

1919|9 

CO4 

20 

Timings: 8:30am to 10:30am 

COS 

Max 

Marks: Marks: Marks: Rermarks 
Max Max 

I920 

20 

20 

20 

Date:17/03/2023 

20 20 

2020 

Signature with date 

100 
Marks Marks Marks 



Name: Mr. Nagabhushana M 

S. 
No 

Name of the Student 

9 HEMANTH K 

10 JASHWANTHS 

11 JAYANTH TK 

12 JEEVAN B S 

13 JITHAN A 

COs 

14 MADHU V 

15 MANUKUMAR D K 

16 NIHAL ML 

USN SEM 

IKS19MEO1| Sth 

IKS19MEO13 8th 

IKS19MEO14 8th 

IKS19MEO16 8th 

1KS19MEO15 8th GTTC 

IKS19MEO17 8th 

IKS19MEO18 8th 

(O1 Passion on the IOPIC+ Introdnction 

IKS19MEO19 8th 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU - 560109 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

(02 Literature Review +KNOWLEDGE about COMPONENTS/Process 

CO4 PRESENT ATION SKILLS (Communication skills) 

COs CONCLUSIONS + ACTUVE PARTICIPATION IN Q&A 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE II) 

Tndion Raidugy lanyalea 

CO3 ANALYZING CAPABILTY of working + (OMPARISON with other technolgies 

RELATED TO 

EVALUATION SHEET 

Company Name DATE of 

Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

COI 

Max 

Marks 
20 

CO2 CO3 

Max Max 

Marks. Marks 
20 20 

Timings: 10:30am to 12:30pm 
CO4 COS 

Max Max 

MarksMarksMarks: Remarks 
20 

Date:17/03/2023 

20 

Signature with date 

Max 

100 

7l3) 2029 



Name: Mr. Prassd K 

No 
S 

o 

Name of the Student 

10 JASHW ANTHS 

HEMANTH K 

11 JAYANTH T K 

14 

12 JEEVAN B S 

13 ITHAN A 

CO 

IMADHU V 

15 MANUKUMAR DK 

16 NIHAL ML 

USN SEM 

IRSIOMEO11 Bh 

IKS1OMEO13 8th 

IKS19MEO14 Rth 

IKS19MEO15 Sth 

IKS19MEO16 8th 

IKS19MEO17 8th 

1KS19MEO18 8th 

Passion on the TOPIC Introduction 

IKS19MEO19 8th 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHN0LOGY, BENGALURU-S60109 

CO2 Literature Revicv K\OwLEDGA about (OMPONENTSProcess 

(04 PRESENTATION SKLLS Vommunication skills) 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

COs iCONLU SIONS AIEPARTICIPATION I Q&A 

INTERNsIP PRESENTATION (PHASE I) 

CO3 4A! 1Z/NGCAPABI TY of working + (0 MPARISON with other technolgies 

RELATED TO 

EVALUATION SHEET 

Company Name 
DATE of 

Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

CO CO CO3 CO4 

Max Max Max Max 

Marks Marks Marks Marks 
20 

Timings: 10:30am to 12:30pm 

20 20 20 1 

20 

'o20 |20 | 

COS 

2oo29|29 

Date:17/03/2023 

Max Max 

MarksMarks: Remarks 
100 20 

201994 

Ao02019897 

Signature with date o3l23 

20 



Name: Dr. Nagaprasad KS 

SL 
No. 

17 NITHESH S R 

Name of the Student 

18 PRAJWAL KUMAR R 

19 PRASANNA KUMAR S G 

20 PRATHAP REDDY T M 

21 R DEEPAK A RAO 

22 RMANOJ REDDY 

23 RAHUL R 

COs 

24 RAKSHITH NAGESH 

USN SEM 

IKS19MEO20 Sth 

IKS19ME021 8th 

IKS19ME022 Sth 

IKS19ME023 Sth 

IKS19ME024 8th 

IKS19ME025 8th 

CO1 Passion on the TOPIC + Introduction 

IKS19ME027 8th 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU - S60109 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

C04 PRESENTATION SKILLS (Communication skills) 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE I) 

Goernmd Tool aomklran 

C02 Literature Revies + KNOWLEDGE about COMPONENTS/Process 

CO5 CONCLU SIONS + ACIIVE PARTICIPATION IN Q&A 

BMTC, bamlau 

Nandi Toy-in 
andi Toyoa 

EVALUATION SHEET 

Company Name 

C03 4NAL\ ZING CAPABILTY of working + COMPARISON with other technolgies 

Nemh Toyrta 

RELATED TO 

DATE of 
Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

COI CO2 CO3 
Max Max Max 

20 20 20 

202019 

20 20 

Timings: 1.30pm to 4:00pm 
CO4 

Max 

Marks 
20 

20 1919 

COS 

Date:17/03/2023 

Max Max 

Marks: Marks: Remarks 
20 

Signature with date 

100 
Marks Marks: Marks 



Name: Mr. Parashuram AK 

S 
No 

Name of the Student 

17 NITHESH SR 

18 PRAJWAL KUMAR R 

19 PRASANNA KUMAR SG 

20 PRATHAP REDDY T M 

21 R DEEPAK A RAO 

COs 

22 R MANOJ REDDY 

23 RAHUL R 

24 RAKSHITH NAGESH 

USN SEM 

IKS19ME020 8th 

1KS19ME021 8th 

IKS19ME022 8th 

IKS19ME023 8th 

IKS19ME024 8th 

IKS19ME025 8th 

IKS19ME026 8th 

(O1 Passion on the TOPIC + Introduction 

IKS19ME027 8th 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU - 560109 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE II) 

CO4 PRESENTATION SKILLS /Communication skills) 

|Cos coNCLI SIONS + ACTIVE PARTICIPATION IN Q&A 

BMTC 

GoveDmeot Tool rom &Teaiiy Cea h 

EVALUATION SHEET 

Company Name 

Nandi Toyota 

CO2 Literature Review + KNOWLEDGE about COMPONENTS/Process 

bongds 
Kondi Toyota 
Kanoi To yota 

CO3 ANALYZING CAPABILTY of working + COMPARISON with other technolgies 

Rezth BoBch 

Nondi To yota 

RELATED TO 

DATE of 
Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

COI CO2 CO3 

Max Max Max 

20 20 

200 

20 

90 

20 2o (% 

Timings: 1.30pm to 4:00pm 
CO4 

20 

COS 

Max Max Max 

MarksMarks: Marks: Remarks 

20 

Date:17/03/2023 

20 

STgnature with date 

100 

q6 

(PAtconala 
JHls(2023 

Marks: Marks Marks: 



Name: Mr. MANJUNATH B R 

S 
No 

25 RAMACHANDRA S 

26 SANJAY V 

28 

Name of the Student 

27 SHREYAS B 

COs 

SRIKRISHNA SANTHOSH 
K 

29 SUJAY ADITHYA 

30 SYED ASMA ASHEER 

USN SEM 

IKS19ME028 8th 

IKS19ME029 &th 

IKS19MEO30 8th 

IKS19MEO32 8th 

IKS19ME033 8th 

(O1 Passion on the TOPIC + Introduction 

IKS19ME034 8th 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU -560109 

CO4 PRESENTATION SKILLS ((Communication skills) 

CO2 Literature Review + KNOWLEDGE about COMPONENTS/Process 

COs CONCLUSIONS + ACTIVE PARTICIPATION IN Q&A 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE I) 

Yoco tecs cNo ete . 

octo tech. 

CO3ANALY ZING CAPABILTY of working + (OMPARISON with other technolgies 

EVALUATION SHEET 

Rangalele 

RELATED TO 

Company Name 

CNG cee, Paeya g 

DATE of 

Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

COI CO2 

Max Maz Maz Max Max 

Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks 
20 20 20 

(2 |4 

Timings: 130pm to 4:00pm 
CO4 

20 

Date:17/93/2023 

Signature with date 

Max 

Marks: Remarks 
100 20 



Name: Mr. Anil Kumar A 

S 
No 

25 RAMACHANDRA S 

28 

COs 

Nane of the Student 

26 (SANJAY V 

27 SHREYAS B 

SRIKRISHNA SANTHOSH 
K 

29 SJAY ADITHYA 

30SYED ASMA ASHEER 

USN SEM 

IKS19MEO28 8th 

IKS19ME029 Sth 

IKS19MEO30 8th 

IKS19MEO32 Sth 

IKS19ME033 8th 

(O1 Passion on the TOPIC+ Introduction 

IKS19ME034 8th 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU - 560109 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE II) 

CO4 PRESENTATION SKILLS (/Communication skills) 

(Os CONCLUSIONS + ACT!V E PARTICIPATION IN Q&A 

M plash 

CNC Tusning lg 
YocTo TECH CNC Ccohe) 

Engi 

Enge 

CO2 Literature Revies + K\OWLEDGE about COMPONENTS/Process 

(BmT ) 

EVALUATION SHEET 

CO3 A\4L)ZING CAPABILTY of working + (OMPARISON with other technolgies 

Company Name 

PUt. Lt 
(CnSechn muuldng) 

CNC TUO mlls 
(Yo¢ TD TGChH CrG Ceohe) 

RELATED TO 

DATE of 
Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

COI 

20 

C02 CO3 

Max Max Max 
Marks Marks Marks 

19 

20 20 

Timings: 1.30pm to 4:00pm 
CO4 COS 

Max Max Max 

20 

Date:17/03/2023 

Marks Marks: Marks: Remarks 
20 

18\89191993 

Sgnature with date 

100 



Name: Mr. Harish U 

SI 

No 

37 

38 

Name of the Student 

ANUSH S 

ATIF MANSOOR SHAIK 

39 KARTHIK G S 

40 PRAJWAL NIKAM 

COs 

41 ROHITHS 

42 ROJA G NAIK 

USN SEM 

IKSISMEOO8 &th 

IKSISMEO10 Sth 

IKS18ME024 8th 

IKSISME048 8th 

IKS18MEOS6 8th 

IKSI8MEOS7 &th 

(OI Passion on the TOPIC + Introduction 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU -560109 

C04 PRESENTATION SKILLS VCommunication skills) 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Nand 

COS CONCLI SIONS + ACTIVE PARTICIPATIONIN Q&A 

Nandi 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE I) 

Nandi yta 

C02 Literature Review + KNOWLEDGE about COMPONENTS/Process 

Nandi ayta. ongata 

Tehoty 

CO3 AAL) ZINGCAPABILTY of working + COMPARISON with other technolgies 

EVALUATION SHEET 

RELATED T0 

Company Name DATE of 
Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

COI C02 

20) 

Max Max Max Max 

20 20 

Timings: 10:30am to 12:30pm 
CO4 

1919 

20 

COS 

Max 
Marks: 
20 

Date:17/03/2023 

Max 

|92o 20 at 

Marks: Remarks 
100 

90 2o 1919o2 

Signature with date 

39 193 

Marks Marks Marks: Marks 



Name: Mr. Hrds RAJESH 

S 
No 

37 

38 

Name of the Student 

41 

ANUSHS 

30 KARTHIKGS 

ATIF MANSOOR SHAIK 

40 PRAJWAL NIKAM 

COs 

ROHITHS 

42 ROJA G NAIK 

USN SEM 

IKS1SME008 8th 

IKS1SMEO10 Sth 

IKS18ME024 Sth 

IKS18ME048 8th 

IKS18MEOS6 8th 

1KS18MEOS7 8th 

COI IPassion on the TOPIC - ntroduction 

K. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU -560109 

CO4 PRESENTATION SKILLS (VCommunication skills) 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Cos OONCLI SIONS + ACTIVE PARTICIPATION IN Q&A 

INTERNSHIP PRESENTATION (PHASE II) 

C02 Literature Review + K\OWLEDGA about COMPONENTS/Process 

NAnN DTO YoTA, beugalu 
NaD Toyo1A, bengau 

EVALUATION SHEET 

NANDI Toyo4 

Company Name 

NaNDI TOYo1A Begouw 

(03 ANAL}ZING CAPABILTY of worling + (OMPARISON with other technolgies 

TrcHNOFLY SokUnD NS, Bfuga, 

RELATED TO 

DATE of 

Presentation 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

17-3-23 

COI C02 COS 

Max Max Max 

Marks Marks Marks 
20 20 20 

Timiny 
Date:17o3/2023 

M30am to M30pn 
CO4 COS 

Max Max 
Marks Marks 

20 

Max 
Marks: Remarks 

100 

Imppve 

i-denta 

Qo3181894 one plg 

20 


